

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6400/2010  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2010 in CRMBA No.  
12956/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOHD.JAMAL QURESHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and  
office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6401 of 2010

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and office  
report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 8097 of 2010

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and exemption  
from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 28/02/2011            These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Javed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ameet Singh,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Verma,Adv.

Mr. Prashant C.Adv.

Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the counsel appearing on  
behalf of the respondent nos. 2 & 3, list after two  
weeks.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master